
DNCT Coordination Team
Attendance

Meeting Date: z~/~.x)!q’ q�

Member.. Organizatidn o ,’~ FAX# ~,,~:’E:Mail

Michael USFWS 979-2725 979-2723    michael_thabault@fws.gov
~//__Thabault

Michael Fris USFWS 979-2 !07 979-2128 michael_fris@fws.gov

Matt Vandenberg USFWS 979-2739 979-2723 matthew_vandenberg@mail.fws.gov

Stephanie Brady USFWS 979-2752 979-2723 stephanie_brady@nail.fws.gov

Pat Brandes USFWS 209- 209- pbrandes@delta.dfg.ca.gov
946-6400 946-6355

Gary Stern NMFS 707- 707- gary.stem@noaa.gov
575-6060 578-3435

Kar! Halupka NMFS 707- 707- karl.halupka@noaa.gov
575-6057 578-3435

Pete Chadwick DFG 209- 209- chadwick@sonnet.corn
727-3124 727-3124

Jim White DFG 653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov

Kevan Urquhart DFG 209- 209- kurquhar@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800 946-6355

Dale Sweemam DFG 209- 209- dsweema@delta.dfg.ca.gov
942-6112 946-6355

Lee Miller DFG 209- Imiller@delta.dfg.ca.gov
948-7800

Bruce tIerbold USEPA 415- 415- bherbold@aol.com , ~"
744-1992 826-2171

Sushil Arora DWR 653-7921 653-6077 sushil@water.ca.gov

Sheila Greene DWR 227-7538 sgreene@eso.water.ca.gov

George Barnes DWR 653-5924 653-6077 gbarnes@water.ca.gov

Mike Ford DWR 653-7247 653-6077 mford@water.ca.gov

Steve Roberts DWR 653-2118 653-6077 sroberts@water.ca.gov

Curtis Creel DWR 653-5243 653-5028 clcreel@water.ca.gov

Jim Snow DWR 574-2666 5742785 jsnow@water.ca.gov

Mark Holderman DWR 653-7429 653-6077 markho@water.ca.gov
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Member

Parviz Nader D~ 657-5071 653-6077 pa~iz@water.ca.gov

Tara Smith DWR 653-9885 653-6077 tara@water.ca.gov

Brent Walthall USBR 978-5010 978-5005 bwalthall@mp.usbr.gov

Paul Fujitani USBR 979-2197 979-2494 Fujitani@mp.usbr.gov

John Rmming USBR 979-2707 979-2494 jrenning@~ap.usbr.gov

Chet Bowling USBR 979-2193 979-2494 cbowling@mp.usbr.gov

Lan’y Brown USBR 978-5043 lbrown@mp.usbr.gov

Serge Birk CVP Water 529-4334 sergebirk@msn.com
Association

Teny Erlewine State Water 447-7357 447-2734 terrye@calweb.com
Corm’actors

Pete Rlmads MWDSC 650-2620 447-1508 prhoads@compuse~we.com

Ed Winkler MWDSC 650-2600 447-1508 e~vi,~ler@mwd.dst.ca.us

Peter Louie MWDSC 213- 213- ptouie@mwd.dst.ca.us
217-6122 217-6119

Grace Chan MWDSC 213- 213- gchan@mwd.dst.ca.us
217-6798 217-6119

Arthur Hinojosa MWDSC 650-2650 447-1508 ahinojosa@mwd.dst.ca.us

Greg GartrelI CCWD 925- 925- wrccwd@ccnet.com
688-8073 688-8142

Dave Briggs CCWD 925- ~25- wrccwd@ccnet.com
688-8073 688-8142

Bill Kier PCFFA 415- 415- wkier@hooked.net
331-4505 332-8799

Spreck Rosekrans EDF 5 ! 0- 510- spreck@EDF.org
658-8008 658-0630

Dave Fullerton NHI 653-5902 dNllerton@n-h-i.org

Elise Holland Bay Institute 415- 415- eholland(a~bay.org
721-7680 721-7497

Joe Miyamoto EBMUD 510- 025- miyamoto@ebmud.com
287-2021 254-8320

Nichol Sandkulla EBMUB 510- 510- nsandkul@ebmud.com
287-1216 287-0778

Earl Nelson WAPA 353-4529 985-1936 enelson(a)wapa.gov
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Joan Maher SCV~ 408- 408- jmaher@scvwd.dst.ca.us
255-2600 264-0213

BJ Miller SLDMWA 510- 510- bjmill@aol.com
644-1811 8278

Tom Boardman SLDMWA 559- 559- hydrobro@ix.netcom.com
241-6217 299-8224

Dave Sclmster SW~ 352-4055

Jim Buell Buell & Assoc 503- 503- buell@interserv.com
203-!248 203-8288

Russ Brown Jones & Stokes 739-3032 737-3041 mssb@jsanet.com

Tom Cannon Jones & Stokes 739-3032 737-3041 TomC@jsanet.com

Terry Mills CALFED 653-3244 654-9780 tmills@water.ca.gov

Gary Bardini CALFED 653-3051 654-9780 gbardini@water.ca.gov

Paul Marshall CALFED 654-4675 654-9780 marshal!@water.ca.gov

Rick Woodard CALFED 657-4765 654-9780 rwoodard@water.ca.gov

Mark Cowin CALFED 653-2986 654-9780 mcowin@water.ca.gov

Ron Ott CALFED 657-3319 654-9780 ronott@water.ca.gov

Jim Easton EWM 646-9985 6469986 jeaston@ewri.com

David Forkel Delta Wetlands 925- 925- dforkel@deltawetlands.com
283-4216 283-4028

Cynthia Koehler Save the Bay 415- ckoehler@econet.org
626-6847
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